
5/24/20 Appreciation
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.585 GROVER, MADDIE CHEX $191.00
2 15.661 CARLSEN, KAMRYN CHARLIE $147.00
3 15.715 DAVIS, DEBBIE HAY HOTSHOT $107.00
4 15.926 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE $0.00
5 15.99 KILCREASE, MARTHA RUSHING DOC $0.00
6 16.006 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FAST LANE TA FAME $0.00
7 16.063 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00

2D
1 16.111 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $172.00
2 16.125 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $132.00
3 16.137 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY $96.00
4 16.204 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00
5 16.21 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE STREAKIN ICE BEAUTY $0.00
6 16.245 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00
7 16.278 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00
8 16.318 BLACK, TAMMY TPR MONEY MISSLE $0.00
9 16.336 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

10 16.379 HEUGLY, TIFFANY PERKS LITTLE LENA $0.00
11 16.462 TORGERSON, JAYDA PCR MISS BHAVEN $0.00
12 16.546 GUESMAN, WINTER KA DEBT $0.00
13 16.565 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $0.00
14 16.584 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00

3D
1 16.618 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $147.00
2 16.631 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $113.00
3 16.634 SHEPHERD, DARCEE HEADRUSH $82.00
4 16.739 NOYES, JAMIE LUCKY POCO PEPTO $0.00
5 16.779 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $0.00
6 16.788 DUDLEY, ASHLEE DOWN N FANCY $0.00
7 17.042 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT $0.00
8 17.074 KILCREASE, MARTHA THAILS PAY CHEX $0.00

4D
1 17.309 MORANDY, SUSAN LACEY J $128.00
2 17.339 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $98.00
3 17.34 MAXWELL, DEBBIE PATCHES $71.00
4 17.355 PETERSON, TIFFANY KODY $0.00
5 17.534 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE DOCS SPLASH N BAR $0.00
6 17.568 NOYES, JAMIE SHES IN A PANIC $0.00
7 17.604 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS $0.00
8 17.774 THOMPSON, BRENDA HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO $0.00
9 17.906 VAN, CHRISSY RIPTIDE RIDER $0.00

10 17.983 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY PERRY $0.00
11 18.686 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00
12 32.922 CLEGG, HEATHER RICH J LEE CASH $0.00



Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.609 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00
0 15.671 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00
0 15.828 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
0 15.919 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
0 16.083 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00
0 16.178 GUESMAN, WINTER A CLASY STEL $0.00
0 16.365 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00
0 16.687 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00
0 16.688 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00
0 17.077 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00
0 18.476 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE $0.00
0 19.788 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00
0 24.772 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH $0.00
0 99.999 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD $0.00



5/24/20 Open
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.554 STEVENS, KRYSTYN JA DOUBLE N DOWN DOC $660.00
2 15.585 GROVER, MADDIE CHEX $495.00
3 15.628 CRONQUIST, JESSI MAKIN DINERO TO $330.00
4 15.661 CARLSEN, KAMRYN CHARLIE $165.00
5 15.715 DAVIS, DEBBIE HAY HOTSHOT $0.00
6 15.716 FOX, DARBY EASY FRENCH ALIBI $0.00
7 15.837 NEWMAN, LAKENZIE LIPS $0.00
8 15.895 JENSEN, MORGAN STURDY LEGS OF STONE $0.00
9 15.926 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE $0.00

10 15.99 KILCREASE, MARTHA RUSHING DOC $0.00
11 15.99 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $0.00
12 15.999 COX, CJ BONNIES EYESA GLORY $0.00
13 16.006 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FAST LANE TA FAME $0.00

2D
1 16.057 SAMPSON, JESSICA JACKPOT RUNAWAY $563.00
2 16.063 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $422.00
3 16.087 NEWMAN, LAKENZIE SNOW LUCKY $281.00
4 16.11 CARDON, RACHEL DRYS LITTLE FLOWER $140.00
5 16.111 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $0.00
6 16.125 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $0.00
7 16.137 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY $0.00
8 16.171 SAMPSON, JESSICA RSR FRENCH PLAY $0.00
9 16.204 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00

10 16.21 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE STREAKIN ICE BEAUTY $0.00
11 16.239 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00
12 16.245 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00
13 16.278 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00
14 16.278 BARROW, REIGHLEY SFW ROYAL NO FROST $0.00
15 16.318 BLACK, TAMMY TPR MONEY MISSLE $0.00
16 16.321 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00
17 16.336 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
18 16.362 DAY, EDRIA RGR CORONARITA $0.00
19 16.379 HEUGLY, TIFFANY PERKS LITTLE LENA $0.00
20 16.436 HULET, DANA WHERES REDFORD $0.00
21 16.462 TORGERSON, JAYDA PCR MISS BHAVEN $0.00
22 16.466 CARDON, RACHEL DRYS FIRECRACKER $0.00
23 16.479 DIAMOND, WHITNEY FLITS BIG N RICH $0.00
24 16.487 ROBINSON, RAELYN DB DASHIN TA DINERO $0.00
25 16.519 DALTON, SHELLIE RUSTY $0.00
26 16.546 GUESMAN, WINTER KA DEBT $0.00

3D
1 16.555 DIAMOND, WHITNEY SHINE ON BY $465.00
2 16.565 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $348.00
3 16.581 DAVIS, SUNNY JET $232.00



4 16.583 ROBINSON, RAELYN JR SPECIAL LANE $116.00
5 16.584 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
6 16.602 VETERE, MARKIE JASMINE $0.00
7 16.618 FURROW, FAITH SINGING SOLDIER $0.00
8 16.618 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00
9 16.631 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00

10 16.634 SHEPHERD, DARCEE HEADRUSH $0.00
11 16.673 BAXTER, GRAYCE DASHING STEEL $0.00
12 16.681 STEVENS, KRYSTYN MISTER WOOD $0.00
13 16.693 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $0.00
14 16.698 BARNES, ASHLEY SALTYS SPECIAL GIRL $0.00
15 16.729 MACKAY, MARSHALL ALLEY MONNEE $0.00
16 16.739 NOYES, JAMIE LUCKY POCO PEPTO $0.00
17 16.768 CHRISTENSEN, NEICA STAND FOR THE JUDGE $0.00
18 16.779 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $0.00
19 16.788 DUDLEY, ASHLEE DOWN N FANCY $0.00
20 16.816 GRAHAM, TAYLEE SEIS $0.00
21 16.866 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00
22 17.042 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT $0.00

4D
1 17.074 KILCREASE, MARTHA THAILS PAY CHEX $416.00
2 17.199 BERNARD, BEANIE PEANUT $312.00
3 17.309 MORANDY, SUSAN LACEY J $208.00
4 17.339 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $104.00
5 17.34 MAXWELL, DEBBIE PATCHES $0.00
6 17.355 PETERSON, TIFFANY KODY $0.00
7 17.534 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE DOCS SPLASH N BAR $0.00

5D
1 17.568 NOYES, JAMIE SHES IN A PANIC $342.00
2 17.604 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS $257.00
3 17.666 GRAHAM, CHLOE OSCAR $171.00
4 17.749 HOVEY, VERL CHANTILLA PROM $85.00
5 17.774 THOMPSON, BRENDA HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO $0.00
6 17.831 MURPHY, PENNY BAR B SHAKE N BOOGIE $0.00
7 17.906 VAN, CHRISSY RIPTIDE RIDER $0.00
8 17.953 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00
9 17.983 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY PERRY $0.00

10 18.027 VETERE, MARKIE JACKIE BLUE BADGER $0.00
11 18.424 BARNES, JENNI MAYBE A SPECIAL ROSE $0.00
12 18.686 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00
13 18.895 BENNETT, DEBBIE ALLEY $0.00
14 20.426 GURNEY, PAGE LETS GET IT ON MARVIN $0.00
15 32.922 CLEGG, HEATHER RICH J LEE CASH $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.596 FURROW, FAITH FAMES EASY JETOLENA $0.00
0 15.609 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00



0 15.671 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00
0 15.734 FOX, DARBY RC DASHIN TA FAME $0.00
0 15.828 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
0 15.919 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
0 16.012 DIAMOND, WHITNEY DOX JUNORITA $0.00
0 16.069 FOX, DARBY BARTS BLUE JEANS $0.00
0 16.083 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00
0 16.163 BARROW, REIGHLEY SUGAR SASSY CAT $0.00
0 16.178 GUESMAN, WINTER A CLASY STEL $0.00
0 16.247 YAMA, LACEY DT TURN N FOR FAME $0.00
0 16.341 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00
0 16.365 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00
0 16.457 FOX, DARBY FROSTED WITH FAME $0.00
0 16.687 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00
0 16.688 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00
0 16.716 KROMPEL, RACHAEL BE JUSTINS DREAM $0.00
0 17.077 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00
0 17.118 STREET, JEMIMA SLOANS FRENCH FLY $0.00
0 17.335 BRANDT, WENDY SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET $0.00
0 18.476 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE $0.00
0 19.506 KROMPEL, RACHAEL RGR KING OF FASHION $0.00
0 19.788 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00
0 20.244 TRAPP, CARLEEN KELLIE B GONE $0.00
0 24.772 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH $0.00
0 99.999 LARSEN, DEBBIE BEN $0.00
0 99.999 ENG, CHANDRA HONOR FAMENFIREWATER $0.00
0 99.999 ENG, CHANDRA SHAMELESS FAME $0.00
0 99.999 YAMA, LACEY GI DR EIVL $0.00
0 99.999 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD $0.00
0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00



5/24/20 Senior
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.99 KILCREASE, MARTHA RUSHING DOC $145.00
2 16.137 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY $97.00
3 16.321 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00
4 16.336 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
5 16.362 DAY, EDRIA RGR CORONARITA $0.00
6 16.584 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
7 16.631 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00
8 16.768 CHRISTENSEN, NEICA STAND FOR THE JUDGE $0.00
9 16.866 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00

2D
1 17.042 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT $112.00
2 17.074 KILCREASE, MARTHA THAILS PAY CHEX $74.00
3 17.309 MORANDY, SUSAN LACEY J $0.00
4 17.339 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $0.00
5 17.749 HOVEY, VERL CHANTILLA PROM $0.00
6 17.831 MURPHY, PENNY BAR B SHAKE N BOOGIE $0.00
7 17.953 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00
8 17.983 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY PERRY $0.00

3D
1 18.686 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $81.00
2 18.895 BENNETT, DEBBIE ALLEY $54.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.828 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
0 15.919 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
0 16.365 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00
0 17.077 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00
0 19.788 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00
0 99.999 LARSEN, DEBBIE BEN $0.00



5/24/20 Youth
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.585 GROVER, MADDIE CHEX $104.00
2 15.999 COX, CJ BONNIES EYESA GLORY $79.00
3 16.063 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $58.00
4 16.111 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $0.00
5 16.21 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE STREAKIN ICE BEAUTY $0.00
6 16.245 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00
7 16.278 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00
8 16.462 TORGERSON, JAYDA PCR MISS BHAVEN $0.00
9 16.581 DAVIS, SUNNY JET $0.00

2D
1 16.618 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $79.00
2 16.693 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $61.00
3 16.779 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $44.00

3D
1 17.942 DALTON, COLT ROSIE $58.00
2 18.421 SHIPLEY, EMBERLYN JJ MAGIC SKIP $44.00
3 18.424 BARNES, JENNI MAYBE A SPECIAL ROSE $32.00
4 18.636 THOMPSON, HADLEY BDS EASY DASHER $0.00
5 20.089 DIAMOND, JORDYN DD REMINGTON LANES $0.00
6 34.052 CLEGG, ELZIE PEACHES $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.341 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00
0 23.112 DAVIS, AUTUMN MISSISSIPPI $0.00
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